MEN'S
BLACK TEES
6156 m

PAR 72
USGA CR 72
SLOPE 126
Min +4
Max Club 54
Max EGA 36
EGA
Exact
Handicap

To

+3,5
2,6

+1,7

+0,8
0,1
1,0
1,9

3,7
4,6
5,5
6,4
7,3

9,1

EGA
Playing
Handicap

Royal Zoute Golf Club

PAR 72

18 holes EGA Playing Handicap Table

MEN'S
YELLOW TEES
6042 m
PAR 72
USGA CR 72
SLOPE 124
Min +5
Max Club 54
Max EGA 36
EGA EGA
Exact Playing
Handicap Handicap
To
+4,7 - +3,9 +5
+3,8 - +3,0 +4
+2,9 - +2,1 +3
+2,0 - +1,1 +2
+1,0 - +0,2 +1
+0,1 - 0,7 0
0,8 - 1,6 1
1,7 - 2,5 2
2,6 - 3,4 3
3,5 - 4,3 4
4,4 - 52 5
53 - 6,1 6
6,2 - 7,1 7
7,2 - 8,0 8
8,1 - 8,9 9
9,0 - 9,8 10
9,9 - 10,7 11
10,8 - 11,6 12
11,7 - 12,5 13
12,6 - 13,4 14
13,5 - 14,3 15
14,4 - 15,3 16
15,4 - 16,2 17
16,3 - 17,1 18
17,2 - 18,0 19
18,1 - 18,9 20
19,0 - 19,8 21
19,9 - 20,7 22
20,8 - 21,6 23
21,7 - 22,5 24
22,6 - 23,5 25
23,6 - 24,4 26

LADIES
BLUE TEES
5338 m

PAR 72
USGA CR 73
SLOPE 126
Min +2

Max Club 54

Max EGA 36
EGA EGA
Exact Playing

Handicap Handicap

To
+2,4
+1,5
+0,6

0,3
1,2
2,1
3,0

4,8
5,7
6,6

7,5
8,4




